
SALADS

BEEF AND FETA SALAD 

CHICKEN AND BACON 

Lettuce, tomato, peppers, feta
andstripped beef 

Lettuce, tomato, peppers, feta, olives,
bacon and stripped chicken

E95

E85STARTERS

BURGERS
CHICKEN LIVERS

CRUMBED CALAMARI

CHICKEN BURGER BUFFALO WINGS 

BIG ZULU BURGER 

Creamy chicken livers, served with
toasted bread

150g lightly dusted, fried calamari
rings

Grilled Chicken breast on toasted bun
topped with cheese, bacon & egg
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3 lightly dusted, fried Buffalo wings
served with salad

Double Grilled Chicken/beef breast on
toasted bun topped with double
cheese, double bacon & 2x egg.

E50

BEEF BURGER 
Classic beef patty served on a toasted
bun with bacon, cheese & egg

E110

BARBEQUE WINGS 
3 barbeque wings tossed in barbeque
sauce served with salad

E65

HOT CHEDDAR BURGER 
1 chicken breast on a toasted bun with
smeared with cheese and hot cayenne
sauce

E115

E65

E105E65

E220

CREAMY MUSSELS 
4 Mussels in creamy white chardonnay
sauce served with bread

E85

TRADITIONAL OX OFFALS 
Slow cooked traditional ox offal lightly
salted

E60

TRADITIONAL OX INHLOKO
Slow cooked seasoned traditional ox
Inhloko

E60

FISH BURGER 
Fish patty served with toasted bun
topped with tartar sauce and lettuce

105



Main Course WRAPS

BEEF WRAP  

CHICKEN WRAP 

VEGETARIAN WRAP 

Grilled beef strips with lettuce, red
onions and sauce wrapped in a tortilla

Grilled chicken strips with lettuce, red
onions and sauce wrapped in a tortilla
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Cabbage, mushrooms, peppers, corn,
tomato & cheese 

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 
Crumbed chicken breast served with a
side

E130

PORK RIBS 
450g marinated ribs served with a side

E185

E120

E110

E80

All mains served with choice of chips or PAP

HALF CHICKEN 
Grilled chicken Half, marinated with a
special coconut butter sauce. Served
with a side

QUARTER CHICKEN  
Grilled chicken quarter, marinated with
a special coconut sauce. Served with a
side

E100

E150

LAMB CHOPS 
350g grilled lamb chops served with a
side

E195

PORK CHOPS  
300g grilled pork chops served with a
side

E135

VEGETARIAN BOWL 
Freshly tossed seasonal vegetables
dressed with savory sauce

E110



COMBO

SEAFOOD

HAKE FILLET 

MEDIUM PRAWNS (6) 

MEDIUM PRAWNS (8) 

300g lightly coated fried hake 
fillet

6 succulent grilled medium prawns,
served with lemon and butter sauce
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8 succulent grilled medium prawns,
served with lemon and butter sauce 

E110

MINI SEAFOOD PLATTER 
6 grilled medium prawns, 8 calamari
rings, 6 mussels, 2 hake fillet and
seafood rice  

E650 

E230

E295

HAKE AND CALAMARI 
300g lightly coated hake fillet, 8
calamari rings served with a side of
choice

E170

UMCWEMBE

FOR ONE 
Selection of two 200g meats served
with salad and one selected side 

E160

FOR TWO 
Four 200g meats (pork,wors,beef,
chicken) served with salad and one
selected side

E275

1/4 CHICKEN & RIBS 
1/4 grilled chicken marinated with
special sauce & 400g marinated ribs

E230

MDOLOMBA SPECIAL  
1/4 chicken, 250g ribs, 6 medium
prawns & hake fillet served with a side
of choice

E560

CLUB STEAK & RIBS 
200g perfectly grilled club steak &
400g marinated ribs served with side
of choice

E295

FOR FOUR 
four 400g meats (pork,wors,beef,
chicken) served with salad and one
selected side

E520

EXTRAS MEAT

chicken and wors  
beef and pork   

E20/each

E25/each



CHOC - BROWNIE 
Decadent brownie topped with vanilla
ice cream 

E40

VANILLA ICE CREAM  
3 scoops of vanilla ice cream topped
with chocolate or syrup sauce

E25

EXTRAS

PAP/PORRIDGE 
SAUCE(PERI-PERI) 
PLATE OF CHIPS 

E20

E10

E40

DESSERT
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BELGAIN WAFFLES 
One vanilla waffle served with a side
scoop of ice cream 

E45

CAKE OF THE DAY 
Ask waiter/waitress on the day's
selection 

E55



PIZZA EXTRAS ON PIZZA 

CHEESY STEAK  

MDOLOMBA PIZZA  

SOMETHING MEATY  

Mushroom, Pepper, Onion, Steak &
Mozzarella Cheese 

Bacon, Ham, Ground Beef, Onions,
Olives & Mozzarella Cheese 
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E130(M)

E145(M)

E140(M)

E175(L)

E185(L)

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM  
Mushroom, Onion, Chicken & Thai
Sauce 

E130(M)
E165(L)

E200(L)Ham, Bacon, Chicken, Pork
Sausages & Mozzarella Cheese 

RIB PIZZA  
De-boned ribs, chutney &
Mozzarella Cheese 

E140(M)
E185(L)

SEAFOOD PIZZA   
Mixed sea food, peppers &
Mozzarella Cheese 

E140(M)
E195(L)

PEPPERONI PIZZA  
Pepperoni, onion, pepper &
Mozzarella Cheese 

E135(M)
E185(L)

VEGETARIAN PIZZA   
Vegetable mix with sauce &
Mozzarella Cheese 

E105(M)
E140(L)

CHEESE
BACON 
CHICKEN 
BEEF 
PEPPERONI 

E20

E25

E25

E25

E20



KIDS

KIDDIES DRINKS 

JUICES
RUSSIAN AND CHIPS 

Liqui - Fruit
(Cranberry/berry,
blaze/clear apple/red
grape/orange) 

Kiddies Juice Box 

Soda float: Fanta orange or

Creme soda with ice cream

  

⁠kiddies milkshake: vanilla 

Kiddies hot chocolate 

E30

E12

E40

E45

E30

HOTDOGS AND CHIPS 

CRUMBED CHICKEN 

One Russian served with a side of
small chips

Vienna Hot dog served with a side of
small chips 
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Lightly dusted chicken strips served
with a side of small chips 

E55

RIBS AND CHIPS 
100g ribs served with a side of small
chips 

E95

E35

E85

BONELESS RIBS AND CHIPS 
boneless ribs served with a side of
small chips 

E95



DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

MIXED DRINKS 

SOFT DRINKS
JUICES

Coca-cola /coke-zero

Fanta (Orange), Stoney, Twist

(Lemon/Granadilla), Sprite,

Sparletta (Creme soda) 

Appletizer, Grapetizer 

Redbull 

Liqui - Fruit (Cranberry/berry,

blaze/clear apple/red

grape/orange) 

Kiddies Juice Box 

1 litre Punch 

1 Litre Alcoholic Punch 

Hot chocolate 

Cappuccino 

Coffee - Nescafe 

Tea 

Rooibos and lemongrass Tea 

Irish Coffee( single shot of

Jameson Whiskey) 

E30

E35

E38

E30

E12

E35

E60

E25

E25 

E20 

E15

E25

E60
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Still water bottle  

Sparkling water 

Schweppes Soda Water

200ml 

Schweppes Tonic Water

200ml 

Schweppes Lemonade

200ml 

Fitch & Leeds(Pink,blue,purple

Tonic) 

E15

E15

E30

E30

E30

E25

Passion fruit & Lemonade 

Cola Tonic and Lemonade  

Steelworks 

Watermelon & Lemonade Fizz

Rockshandy

STRAWBERRY MELON 

E40

E40
E55
E40
E55
E50



CIDERS SPIRITS

BEERS

Castle Light 250ml 

Amstel Lager 330ml 

Sibebe 340ml 

Milk Stout 340ml 

Jameson Whiskey 

Johnnie Walker (Black) 

Johnnie Walker (Honey)

Smirnoff 1818 

Absolute Vodka 

Gordons Gin 

Olmeca Tequila (Silver/Gold) 

Amarula 

Bells 

Tanqueray 

Sambuca 

Hennessy VS Cognac 

Hennessy VSOP 

Bombay Sapphire 

Heineken 330ml 

Corona Extra 330ml 

Windhoek Draft 

Windhoek Larger 

E30

E35

E30

E35

E38

E38
E45

E38
E38
E30 
E38
E30 
E38
E38
E38
E45
E55
E40 

E35

E30

E35

E30
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Savanna (Dry/Angry Lemon) 
Hunters (Dry/Gold) 
Brutal fruit  
Bernini (Classic/Blush) 
Belgravia (Gin/Dry lemon) 
Ice Tropez 

E35

E30

E30

E30

E30

E100



COCKTAILS COCKTAILS

INDVODZA 

BLUE BREEZE 

MOJITO 
JAGER BOMB 

STRAWBERRY MOJITO 

LONG ISLAND 

Vodka, Cranberry, Orange Juice,
Lime 

White rum, Lime, Mint , white sugar
and Soda Water 

Jagermeister & Red bull 

White Vodka, Lime, blueberry liqueur,
white sugar and Soda Water 
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White rum, Lime, Mint, Strawberry
liqueur and soda water 

Vodka, Tequila, Tripple sec, Gin, Rum
& Cola 

E50
CLASSIC JAR 
Vodka, Apple juice, Bernini classic
& Lime 

E80

E55

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 
Strawberry, lime juice, white rum & ice

E70

E55
E55

E55
E120

SEX ON THE BEACH 
Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice,
Vodka & lemon juice 

E70

MARGARITA 
Silver tequila, lime juice, liqueur &
garnish 

E70

COSMOPOLITAN 
Vodka, Triple sec, Cranberry juice &
Lime 

E75

PASSION POWER DAIQUIRI 
Passion Power, Lime, white rum, lime
juice &ice

E70

DOM PEDRO 
Divine vanilla ice cream base, Amarula
liqueur,softly blended 

E65

OLD FASHIONED  
Chivas, bitters, syrup &ice 

E75



WHITE WINE

RED WINE

Drostdy Hoff  

Durbanvill Hills 

Four Cousins 

KWV Chardonnay 

KWV Sauv Blanc 

Franschoek Cellar 

Chocolate Block 

Rupert and Rothchild 

Kadette 

Nederburg 

KWV Cabernet Sauv 

KWV Merlot 

J.C Le Roux 

Robertson Natural Sweet
Red/Rose 

Wine glass available 

E110

E200

E110

E140

E140

E200

E380

E380

E380

E180

E140

E140

E160

E140

E40
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JAM JARSCHAMPAGNE

PINA COLADA Veuve clicquote yellow label

 

Moet &Chandon Nectar 

Pongracz Noble Brut 

Pongracz Noble Nectar 

E1800

E1600

E550

E510

GREEN MAMBA  

MFOLOZI 

FISH BOWL   

( pineapple juice,coconut,white
 rum) 

(Cranberry, crushed ice,watermelon
cordial,red wine) 

( creme soda, vodka, rum,sparletta
creme soda) 
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2 litre! ( Vodka, silver tequila, white
rum,blue curacao, lemonade,
blueberry cordial,peach )

E140

E165

E150

E220



Budget Buffet.                   E200 TWO COURSE PLATED MEAL:  E250

Beef Stew

Chicken drumsticks 

Dumpling 

Rice 

Lettuce 

Fried cabbage 

Beetroot 

Chocolate squares 

Ice cream 

Trifle shots 

1 litre punch on each table
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Beef stew or chicken stew 

Chicken drumsticks or fried

fish 

Fried rice 

Creamy Samp

Dumpling 

Lettice 

Butternut 

Vanilla cake 

Ice cream 

Please note: you choose between beef stew
and chicken stew and again between chicken
drumsticks and fried fish (ONLY 2 MEATS)

NO SOFT DRINK

This is a 1 serving meal. Soft drinks may
be added at an additional cost of E30 per
person


